2017 Riverside C.C. Pro Am

Team Results

Score Name Winnings
1st 8 Kent Danjanovich $360.13
1st Randy Danjanovich $360.13
1st Bruce Danjanovich $360.13
1st Larry Swensen $360.13
1st Randy Stewman $360.13
2nd 0 Ryan Rhees $293.79
2nd Curt Gallegos $293.79
2nd Broden Hughes $293.79
2nd Jordan Rogers $293.79
2nd Steve Swenson $293.79
3rd -5 Mark Owen $236.93
3rd John Owen $236.93
3rd Derek Penman $236.93
3rd Jenteal Jackson $236.93
3rd Vaughn Lloyd $236.93
4th -13 Houston Stodghill $199.02
4th Henry Herrern $199.02
4th Casey Cook $199.02
4th David Fullen $199.02
4th Mike McKeon $199.02
5th -14 Eron Deming $151.63
5th Nicole Thomas $151.63
5th Ken Steed $151.63
5th Clay Harrison $151.63

5th Jeff Lee S$151.63



6th
6th
6th
6th
6th

7th
7th
7th
7th
7th

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th

T-9th
T-9th
T-9th
T-9th
T-9th

T-9th
T-9th
T-9th
T-9th
T-9th

T-9th
T-9th
T-9th
T-9th
T-9th

Score
-15

-17

-20

-21

-21

Name
Troy Watkins
David Turner
Mike Davis
Roger Dorman
Scott Drake

Jake Blair

Kirk Nielson
Ryan Pugsley
Kevin Peterson
Alex Boulter

Reed McArthur
John McArthur
Matt McArthur
Eric Nilsson
Tori Thomas

Craig Norman
Ryan Frazier
Craig Warren
Marty Petro
Jim Rayburn

Scott Olsen

Travis Holbrook
Chuck Goode
Matt Cunningham
Chad Snyder

Dustin Pimm
Taylor Reardon
Andrew Barton
Brady Machin
Sean Jolley

Winnings
$123.20
$123.20
$123.20
$123.20
$123.20

$104.25
$104.25
$104.25
$104.25
$104.25

$94.76
$94.76
$94.76
$94.76
$94.76

$85.29
$85.29
$85.29
$85.29
$85.29

$85.29
$85.29
$85.29
$85.29
$85.29

$85.29
$85.29
$85.29
$85.29
$85.29



T-12th
T-12th
T-12th
T-12th
T-12th

T-12th
T-12th
T-12th
T-12th
T-12th

-22 Chris Moody
Shane Brady
Jason Hargett
Brandon Hargett
Darrin Overson

-22 Tanner Alder
Dylan Hill
John Cottam
Chris Richins
Todd Fought

$37.91
$37.91
$37.91
$37.91
$37.91

§37.91
$37.91
§37.91
$37.91
§37.91



2017 Riverside C.C. Pro Am

Pro Sweeps

Score Name Winnings
1st 70 Houston Stodghill $216.08
T-2nd 71 Jordan Bloxham $159.22
T-2nd 71 Matt Baird $159.22
T-4th 72 Chris Moody $105.20
T-4th 72 Ryan Rhees $105.20
6th 73 Todd Mullen $73.92
T-7th 74 Dustin Pimm $59.71
T-7th 74 Troy Watkins $59.71
T-9th 75 Ryan Colemere $51.18
T-9th 75 Dave DeSantis $51.18
T-9th 75 Mark Owen $51.18
T-12th 76 Randy Anderson S11.36
T-12th 76 Tom King $11.36
T-12th 76 Jared Barnes S11.36

T-12th 76 Jordan Brockbank S11.36



2017 Riverside C.C. Pro Am

Am Gross Sweeps

Score Name Winnings
1st 67 John Owen $192.07
2nd 68 Jordan Rogers $156.69
3rd 69 Brady Machin $126.36
T-4th 71 Darrin Overson $77.08
T-4th 71 Matt McArthur $77.08
T-4th 71 Randy Danjanovich $77.08
T-4th 71 Kirk Nielson $77.08
T-8th 73 Jed Hilton $49.28
T-8th 73 Taylor Schone $49.28
T-10th 74 Brandon Hargett S44.22
T-10th 74 Dan Bloechel S44.22
T-12th 75 Ryan Puglsley $13.48
T-12th 75 Robert Woods $13.48

T-12th 75 Mike Davis $13.48



2017 Riverside C.C. Pro Am

Am Net Sweeps

Score Name Winnings
1st 65 Jon Cottam $192.07
T-2nd 66 David Miller $129.73
T-2nd 66 Bruce Danjanovich $129.73
T-2nd 66 Mike McKeon $129.73
5th 67 Shawn Glover $80.87
T-6th 68 Clay Harrison $53.07
T-6th 68 Randy Stewman $53.07
T-6th 68 Larry Swenson $53.07
T-6th 68 Jenteal Jackson $53.07
T-6th 68 Jason Harrington $53.07
11th 69 Spencer Bond $42.96
T-12th 70 Randy Mortensen $13.48
T-12th 70 David Ross $13.48

T-12th 70 Chad Snyder $13.48



