#### **Team Results**

	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Winnings</u>
1st	8	Kent Danjanovich	\$360.13
1st		Randy Danjanovich	\$360.13
1st		Bruce Danjanovich	\$360.13
1st		Larry Swensen	\$360.13
1st		Randy Stewman	\$360.13
2nd	0	Ryan Rhees	\$293.79
2nd		Curt Gallegos	\$293.79
2nd		Broden Hughes	\$293.79
2nd		Jordan Rogers	\$293.79
2nd		Steve Swenson	\$293.79
3rd	-5	Mark Owen	\$236.93
3rd		John Owen	\$236.93
3rd		Derek Penman	\$236.93
3rd		Jenteal Jackson	\$236.93
3rd		Vaughn Lloyd	\$236.93
4th	-13	Houston Stodghill	\$199.02
4th		Henry Herrern	\$199.02
4th		Casey Cook	\$199.02
4th		David Fullen	\$199.02
4th		Mike McKeon	\$199.02
5th	-14	Eron Deming	\$151.63
5th		Nicole Thomas	\$151.63
5th		Ken Steed	\$151.63
5th		Clay Harrison	\$151.63
5th		Jeff Lee	\$151.63

	Score	Name	Winnings
6th		Troy Watkins	\$123.20
6th		David Turner	\$123.20
6th		Mike Davis	\$123.20
6th		Roger Dorman	\$123.20
6th		Scott Drake	\$123.20
7th	-17	Jake Blair	\$104.25
7th		Kirk Nielson	\$104.25
7th		Ryan Pugsley	\$104.25
7th		Kevin Peterson	\$104.25
7th		Alex Boulter	\$104.25
8th	-20	Reed McArthur	\$94.76
8th		John McArthur	\$94.76
8th		Matt McArthur	\$94.76
8th		Eric Nilsson	\$94.76
8th		Tori Thomas	\$94.76
T-9th	-21	Craig Norman	\$85.29
T-9th		Ryan Frazier	\$85.29
T-9th		Craig Warren	\$85.29
T-9th		Marty Petro	\$85.29
T-9th		Jim Rayburn	\$85.29
T-9th	-21	Scott Olsen	\$85.29
T-9th		Travis Holbrook	\$85.29
T-9th		Chuck Goode	\$85.29
T-9th		Matt Cunningham	\$85.29
T-9th		Chad Snyder	\$85.29
T-9th	-21	Dustin Pimm	\$85.29
T-9th		Taylor Reardon	\$85.29
T-9th		Andrew Barton	\$85.29
T-9th		Brady Machin	\$85.29
T-9th		Sean Jolley	\$85.29

T-12th	-22 Chris Moody	\$37.91
T-12th	Shane Brady	\$37.91
T-12th	Jason Hargett	\$37.91
T-12th	Brandon Hargett	\$37.91
T-12th	Darrin Overson	\$37.91
T-12th	-22 Tanner Alder	\$37.91
T-12th	Dylan Hill	\$37.91
T-12th	John Cottam	\$37.91
T-12th	Chris Richins	\$37.91
T-12th	Todd Fought	\$37.91

#### **Pro Sweeps**

	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Winnings</u>
1st	70	Houston Stodghill	\$216.08
T-2nd	71	Jordan Bloxham	\$159.22
T-2nd	71	Matt Baird	\$159.22
T-4th	72	Chris Moody	\$105.20
T-4th	72	Ryan Rhees	\$105.20
6th	73	Todd Mullen	\$73.92
T-7th	74	Dustin Pimm	\$59.71
T-7th	74	Troy Watkins	\$59.71
T-9th	75	Ryan Colemere	\$51.18
T-9th	75	Dave DeSantis	\$51.18
T-9th	75	Mark Owen	\$51.18
T-12th	76	Randy Anderson	\$11.36
T-12th	76	Tom King	\$11.36
T-12th	76	Jared Barnes	\$11.36
T-12th	76	Jordan Brockbank	\$11.36

### **Am Gross Sweeps**

	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Winnings</u>
1st	67	John Owen	\$192.07
2nd	68	Jordan Rogers	\$156.69
3rd	69	Brady Machin	\$126.36
T-4th	71	Darrin Overson	\$77.08
T-4th	71	Matt McArthur	\$77.08
T-4th	71	Randy Danjanovich	\$77.08
T-4th	71	Kirk Nielson	\$77.08
T-8th	73	Jed Hilton	\$49.28
T-8th	73	Taylor Schone	\$49.28
T-10th	74	Brandon Hargett	\$44.22
T-10th	74	Dan Bloechel	\$44.22
T-12th	75	Ryan Puglsley	\$13.48
T-12th	75	Robert Woods	\$13.48
T-12th	75	Mike Davis	\$13.48

#### **Am Net Sweeps**

	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Winnings</u>
1st	65	Jon Cottam	\$192.07
T-2nd	66	David Miller	\$129.73
T-2nd	66	Bruce Danjanovich	\$129.73
T-2nd	66	Mike McKeon	\$129.73
5th	67	Shawn Glover	\$80.87
T-6th	68	Clay Harrison	\$53.07
T-6th	68	Randy Stewman	\$53.07
T-6th	68	Larry Swenson	\$53.07
T-6th	68	Jenteal Jackson	\$53.07
T-6th	68	Jason Harrington	\$53.07
11th	69	Spencer Bond	\$42.96
T-12th	70	Randy Mortensen	\$13.48
T-12th	70	David Ross	\$13.48
T-12th	70	Chad Snyder	\$13.48